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XII Cto. de Espafia Alevin
Cadiz, 10 - 13/7/2025

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA
DE NATACION

Prueba 12 Fem., 50m Braza Alevin
11/07/2025 - 10:28 Resultados Prelim
MMN 13 33.59 MAE COMAS ISAAC BARCELONA 12/12/2021
MMN 12 34.40 TOPE 01/01/2023
Puntos: AQUA 2025
Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts WA
12 afios
1. CASCALES BOURETA Alexia 13  C.N.Castellet 37.54 - 468 Q
2. BIART SANZ Sandra 13  Tenis Pamplona C. 37.80 - 459 Q
3. DIAZ PEREZ Leyla 13  C.N. Martianez 38.17 - 445 Q
4. RODRIGUEZ URBONAVICIUTE Noa 13 Club Natacion San Pedro 38.35 - 439 Q
5. PINERO HERRERA Olivia 13  Circulo Mercantil 38.46 - 435 Q
6. ORTIZ MORENAS Daniela 13  A.D. Rivas Natacion 38.49 - 434 Q
7. MONZON SALINAS Sara 13  Getxo lgeriketa Bolue K.E. 38.70 - 427 Q
8. BALLESTEROS LOZANO Sofia 13 E.C. Ciudad de Talavera 38.79 - 424 Q
9. COMPTA RICART Julia 13  C.N. Santa Perpetua 38.85 - 422 Q
10. MARTINEZ GONZALEZ Angela 13  C. Nautico Sevilla 39.09 10,00 415 ?
MEDRANO ROJAS Violeta 13 C.N.S.Oriol Imperial 39.09 - 415 ?
12. YONOSI TOUIHEM Nour 13 C.N. Calella 39.12 9,00 414 R
13. RIOS CASTRO Sara 13 A.D. Fogar 39.24 8,00 410 R
14. CERNITOIU VADUVA Maria Isabel 13  C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 39.27 7,00 409
15. MEDINA ROMERO Raquel 13 C.N. Las Norias 39.33 6,00 407
16. JUAREZ BONILLA Martina 13 C.N. Tortosa 39.54 5,00 401
17. ARPA DURAN Tania 13 C.N. Banyoles 39.60 4,00 399
18. ARAICO QUINTANA Sara 13 C.N. Judizmendi 39.68 - 396
19. REYES GOMILA Joana 13  C.N. Palma de Mallorca 39.70 - 396
20. DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ Carla 13 C.N. Terrassa 39.81 - 392
21. PONTES DIAZ Claudia 13 C. Alameda de Osuna 39.98 - 388
22. BIART SANZ Adriana 13  Tenis Pamplona C. 40.45 - 374
23. VELERT LISARDE Nerea 13  C. Valenciano 40.53 - 372
24, MARQUEZ MATEQOS Ma Carmen 13  Club Natacion Estepona 42.06 - 333
13 afios
1. IGLESIAS GONZALEZ Sofia 12 C.N. Almeria 35.09 - 573 Q
2. MONTIJANO SEQUERA Nerea 12 C.D. Natacion Andujar 35.65 - 547 Q
SUAREZ DIAZ Julia 12 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.65 - 547 Q
4. CURLETTO Bianca Maria 12  Esna Lanzarote 35.70 - 544 Q
5. NICOLAU SALGADO Marina 12 C.N. Felanitx 35.83 - 539 Q
6. QUIROS FERNANDEZ Eva 12  C.N. Metropole 35.93 - 534 Q
7. MAHONEY VELEZ Chloe 12  C.N. Palma de Mallorca 36.07 - 528 Q
8. PIQUERAS LOPEZ Joane 12 C.N. Santurtzi 36.42 - 513 Q
9. PEREZ JIMENEZ Carla 12 C.D.E. Malvar 36.56 - 507 Q
10. CARDENA HOLZMANN Telma 12 C.N. Fuengirola 36.70 - 501 Q
11. GAMBOA DURAN Alejandra 12 Navial 36.71 10,00 501 R
12. SIMON HEREDIA Ariadna 12  E.M. El Olivar 37.20 9,00 481 R
13. MENDEZ RAMIREZ Zoe 12  Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 37.22 8,00 480 R
14. BUGER FERNANDEZ DE LA PUEBLA12aul:A.D. Rivas Natacion 37.33 7,00 476
15. LOPEZ LARA Arlet 12  C.N. Cornella 37.35 6,00 475
16. DONGER Mya Lucia 12 C.N. La Salle-Palma 37.36 5,00 475
17. ARAGONES MIQUEL Lidia 12  C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 37.37 4,00 475
18. GRACIA ESTRUCH Maria 12  C. Valenciano 37.44 3,00 472
19. NOGUERA CONTRERAS Martina 12  C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 37.83 2,00 457
20. CARCEL LOZANO Myriam 12 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 37.86 1,00 456

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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Prueba 12, Fem., 50m Braza, Prelim, 13 afios

Clasificacion
21.

22.
23.

25.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

BULLON GONZALEZ Alba

ESCATLLAR MARAKHOVA Alexandral2

PAVON TOLEDO Laura
CABUE DE JESUS Inge
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ Claudia
GOMEZ PEDROUZO Martina
DIZ ARIAS Llara

MATEU GRAELLS Claudia
BESTARD DEYA Marina
ROSELL CORTES Arlet
FORGAS MONCLUS Blanca
TORRES FERNANDEZ Sara
MATEO GOMEZ Alba
LOPEZ VALCARCEL Dana
FRANCO CRUZ Cristina
LOPEZ BERMEJO Victoria
CALABUIG PEREZ Irene
PEREZ JIMENEZ Carlota
MARTINEZ QUIJADA Irati
GARCIA QUIROS Cecilia
JIMENEZ CAMPOS lIsabel

AN

12 C.N. Torremolinos

R.C. Mediterraneo

12 C.D. Gredos San Diego
12 C.N. lzarraitz

12 C.N. San Fernando

12 C. Fluvial de Lugo

12 C.N. Santa Olaya

12 C.N. Lleida

12  C.N. Palma de Mallorca
12 C.N. Sant Feliu

12 C.N. Tortosa

Tiempo

37.96
38.06
38.11
38.11
38.21
38.26
38.26
38.28
38.43
38.47
38.73

12 Ucam C.N. Ciudad De Murcia-Fuensantz38.86

12  Club Natacion Estepona
12  C.N. Santa Olaya

12 C.D. Swim Granada

12 C.N. Alcala

12 C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo

12 C.N.Ciudad de Oviedo
12 C.N. Ferrol
12 R.G.C. Covadonga

12  Club Natacion Barracudas Torrent

38.87
38.89
38.91
38.99
39.35
39.44
39.48
39.56
40.18

WA

453
449
447
447

442
442
442
436
435
426
422
422
421
420
418
406
404
402
400
382

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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